
2016 JSSL Championship Meet 
July 17, 2016 

De  Anza College  

Revised June 17, 2016   

Key Dates and Deadlines 
• Friday, April 15: Champ Team Meet Coordinator Names Due to Greenmeadow  

 (Christine Hodson, chodson@sawyertrail.com) 
• Monday, June 13: Champs Ad Order Forms emailed to Meet Coordinators for 

 distribution to team families (Eichler) 

• Friday, June 17:  Head Position names due to Greenmeadow 
(Christine Hodson, chodson@sawyertrail.com and Patty Germanow, patty_germanow@yahoo.com) 

• Tuesday, July 5:   Champ Ads due to: Eichler 
 [joycleveringa@gmail.com] 

• Tuesday, July 5: Senior Bios due to: Greenmeadow 
 (Peyma Oskoui, peyma.oskoui@gmail.com) 

• Tuesday, July 5:  Entry fees due to JSSL Treasurer: Brookside 
 (Dave Barnes, dbarnes325@gmail.com) 

• Thursday, July 7:   Meet Coordinators and Head Positions Meeting  
 Greenmeadow Pool, 7:00 pm 

• Saturday, July 9:  Last dual meet 

• Saturday, July 9: Volunteer names and cell phones due to: Greenmeadow 
 (Patty Germanow, patty_germanow@yahoo.com) 

• Sunday, July 10: Final entry file due – 10:00 am to: Laurelwood 
 (Ethan Henry, ethan.henry@gmail.com) 

• Sunday, July 10: Laurelwood sends Meet Entry Report to Coaches – Evening 

• Monday, July 11: Report errors to Laurelwood – 6:00 pm (Ethan Henry, 
ethan.henry@gmail.com) 

 *No meet entry changes accepted after July 11, 6:00 pm 

• Friday, July 15: De Anza Facility Walk-Through Tour- 1pm 

• Saturday, July 16: Champs set up at De Anza- 12 noon-4pm 

• Sunday, July 17: Championship Swim Meet  

• Tuesday, July 19: Post Mortems from head positions: 
Due at JSSL meeting and/or by email/survey to Heather LeRoy 
(heather@leroy.com) 

 


